
£12.45

£11.45

£2.95
£3.95
£5.75 
£5.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£7.25
£6.95

£10.75

Lakeland Breakfast  
2 fried eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, Cumberland 
sausage, Heinz baked beans, black pudding, 
fried bread, hash brown, grilled tomatoes, 
mushrooms & white or brown toast

Vegetarian Breakfast
2 fried eggs, 2 Quorn sausages, Heinz baked 
beans, fried bread, hash browns, grilled tomatoes, 
mushrooms & white or brown toast

Toast & butter with jam or marmalade
Porridge served with honey & cream
Heinz baked beans on toast
Bacon or sausage roll
Bacon & egg roll
Sausage & egg roll
Bacon & sausage roll
Bacon, sausage & egg roll
Eggs on toast scrambled, poached or fried
Scrambled eggs & smoked salmon on toast

Breakfasts
£6.95

£7.45

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

£9.95

£10.95

£13.95

Soup of the day 
served with a homemade roll & butter

Toasted cheese scone 
served with cream cheese & smoked salmon

Grilled goats cheese 
served on a wedge of toast with cranberry sauce 
& a dressed salad

‘Quiche of the day’ 
with dressed salad

Baldry’s Stack 
2 poached eggs, 2 rashers of bacon & 
2 slices of black pudding on toast

Rarebit with Baldry’s chutney 
toast with our homemade cheese sauce of 
mustard & cayenne pepper, topped with cheese

Rarebit with poached egg & bacon

Double rarebit with two poached eggs & two 
rashers of bacon 
not for the faint hearted; a double portion to fill 
you up after a long walk!

Hot Dishes

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

£10.95 
£11.95

Cheddar cheese  
Roast ham   
Corned beef  
Tuna mayonnaise 
Smoked salmon

Salad Bowls

Plain, with butter
Cheddar cheese 
Heinz baked beans
Heinz baked beans & Cheddar cheese 
Heinz baked beans & bacon
Heinz baked beans, Cheddar cheese & bacon
Tuna mayonnaise
Smoked salmon & cream cheese

Jacket Potatoes

£7.15
£8.45
£8.45
£9.95
£9.95

£10.95
£10.45
£11.45

£9.45
£9.45
£9.45
£9.45
£9.45
£9.45
£9.45
£9.45

£10.45
£11.45

Corned beef & English mustard 
Egg mayonnaise   
Roast ham & Cumberland mustard  
Cheese with Baldry’s chutney  
Cheese & ham  
Bacon & brie  
BLT  bacon, lettuce & tomato  
Cumberland sausage & Baldry’s chutney
Tuna mayonnaise 
Smoked salmon & cream cheese

Freshly Made Sandwiches
On our own homemade white or brown rolls 

& served with a dressed salad or soup

Your choice of filling served with a dressed salad

Fresh dressed salad served with your choice of:

Served until 11:30am 

Served all day 



£3.30

£3.35

£3.55

£3.45

£3.45

£3.40

£3.15

£2.95

£4.15

£4.95

£3.95

£4.95

£4.95

£3.65

£2.95

£3.65

Filter coffee

Americano

Cafetière 

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Cortado

Double Espresso

Mocha
Double espresso topped with hot chocolate 

Mocha Special
Mocha with marshmallows, whipped cream & 
chocolate swirl

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate Special
Hot chocolate with marshmallows, whipped 
cream & chocolate swirl

ChoccoBar Luxury Hot Chocolate
Locally made with finest Belgian chocolate

Horlicks
Original malted milk drink

Bovril
Original beef extract drink

Spiced apple juice
Apple juice heated with cinnamon

Bottled water  Still or Sparkling

Milkshake  Strawberry, chocolate, banana or 
salted caramel, made with ice cream, topped with 
cream & sauce

Coke, Diet Coke or Coke Zero

Bottlegreen Elderflower Pressé

Lemonaid  Passion Fruit or Blood Orange

Zingi Bear Ginger Beer

Frobishers  Orange, apple or mango 

Fruit Squash  Ribena, orange or Vimto

£2.45

£4.25

£3.35

£3.35

£3.60

£4.25

£3.35

£1.90

Hot Drinks

Tea Selection

Soft Drinks

£3.75
£3.95

£4.75
£3.95
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.95
£3.95
£4.15
£3.95
£4.15
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Scone with butter & jam or lemon curd  
Scone with butter, cream & jam or lemon curd
(add Roddas clotted cream for 70p extra)
Cheese scone with butter, cheese & chutney
Toasted spiced tea cake & butter 
Currant slice
Shortbread 
Plain flapjack
Fruit & nut flapjack   
Orange drizzle 
Bakewell tart 
Sticky gingerbread 
Tiffin 
Fruit tea loaf
(add cheddar cheese for £1 extra)
Coffee & walnut sponge 
Chocolate sponge 
Victoria sponge 

Homemade Cakes

{                                                 }Please see black boards for any
special drinks we have available

For our selection of quality teas,
please view our dedicated tea menu.

www.baldrysgrasmere.com                      baldrysgrasmere

Please see cake display for specials we have available{                                                                                                        }

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£6.95
£6.95

Lemon meringue pie
Treacle tart
Sticky gingerbread 
served warm with melted rum butter
Bread & butter pudding
Seasonal crumble 

Desserts
The following are served with either fresh cream, 

ice cream or home made custard


