BALDRY'S the tearoom in grasmere

£6.75 £6.75

£6.75

£7.25

£6.95

£10.75

Breakfasts	
Served until 11:30am	
Lakeland Breakfast 2 fried eggs, 2 rashers of bacon, Cumberland sausage, Heinz baked beans, black pudding, fried bread, hash brown, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms & white or brown toast	£12.45
Vegetarian Breakfast 2 fried eggs, 2 Quorn sausages, Heinz baked beans, fried bread, hash browns, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms & white or brown toast	£11.45
Served all day	
Toast & butter with jam or marmalade	£2.95
Porridge served with honey & cream	£3.95
Heinz baked beans on toast	£5.75
Bacon or sausage roll	£5.75

Jacket Potatoes

Bacon & egg roll

Sausage & egg roll

Bacon & sausage roll

Bacon, sausage & egg roll

Eggs on toast scrambled, poached or fried

Scrambled eggs & smoked salmon on toast

Your choice of filling served with a dressed salad

Plain, with butter	£7.15
Cheddar cheese	£8.45
Heinz baked beans	£8.45
Heinz baked beans & Cheddar cheese	£9.95
Heinz baked beans & bacon	£9.95
Heinz baked beans, Cheddar cheese & bacon	£10.95
Tuna mayonnaise	£10.45
Smoked salmon & cream cheese	£11.45

Hot Dishes	
Soup of the day served with a homemade roll & butter	£6.95
Toasted cheese scone served with cream cheese & smoked salmon	£7.45
Grilled goats cheese served on a wedge of toast with cranberry sauce & a dressed salad	£11.95
'Quiche of the day' with dressed salad	£11.95
Baldry's Stack 2 poached eggs, 2 rashers of bacon & 2 slices of black pudding on toast	£10.95
Rarebit with Baldry's chutney toast with our homemade cheese sauce of mustard & cayenne pepper, topped with cheese	£9.95
Rarebit with poached egg & bacon	£10.95
Double rarebit with two poached eggs & two rashers of bacon not for the faint hearted; a double portion to fill you up after a long walk!	£13.95

Freshly Made Sandwiches

On our own homemade white or brown rolls & served with a dressed salad or soup

Corned beef & English mustard	£9.45
Egg mayonnaise	£9.45
Roast ham & Cumberland mustard	£9.45
Cheese with Baldry's chutney	£9.45
Cheese & ham	£9.45
Bacon & brie	£9.45
BLT bacon, lettuce & tomato	£9.45
Cumberland sausage & Baldry's chutney	£9.45
Tuna mayonnaise	£10.45
Smoked salmon & cream cheese	£11.45

Salad Bowls

Fresh dressed salad served with your choice of:

Cheddar cheese	£9.95
Roast ham	£9.95
Corned beef	£9.95
Tuna mayonnaise	£10.95
Smoked salmon	£11.95

Desserts

The following are served with either fresh cream, ice cream or home made custard

Lemon meringue pie	£6.95
Treacle tart	£6.95
Sticky gingerbread served warm with melted rum butter	£6.95
Bread & butter pudding	£6.95
Seasonal crumble	£6.95

T 7			1			
- 1-1	om	em	20	$\boldsymbol{\rho}$	1	ZAC
	UIII		au		Ca	

Scone with butter & jam or lemon curd	£3.75
Scone with butter, cream & jam or lemon curd (add Roddas clotted cream for 70p extra)	£3.95
Cheese scone with butter, cheese & chutney	£4.75
Toasted spiced tea cake & butter	£3.95
Currant slice	£3.85
Shortbread	£3.85
Plain flapjack	£3.85
Fruit & nut flapjack	£3.95
Orange drizzle	£3.95
Bakewell tart	£4.15
Sticky gingerbread	£3.95
Tiffin	£4.15
Fruit tea loaf (add cheddar cheese for £1 extra)	£3.95
Coffee & walnut sponge	£3.95
Chocolate sponge	£3.95
Victoria sponge	£3.95

Soft Drinks

{ Please see cake display for specials we have available }

Bottled water Still or Sparkling	£2.45
Milkshake Strawberry, chocolate, banana or salted caramel, made with ice cream, topped with cream & sauce	£4.25
Coke, Diet Coke or Coke Zero	£3.35
Bottlegreen Elderflower Pressé	£3.35
Lemonaid Passion Fruit or Blood Orange	£3.60
Zingi Bear Ginger Beer	£4.25
Frobishers Orange, apple or mango	£3.35
Fruit Squash Ribena, orange or Vimto	£1.90

Tea Selection

For our selection of quality teas, please view our dedicated tea menu.



					1
	•	Ш.	10	111	KS
w	L.	U		ш	\mathbf{n}_{2}

Filter coffee	£3.30
Americano	£3.35
Cafetière	£3.55
Cappuccino	£3.45
Latte	£3.45
Flat White	£3.40
Cortado	£3.15
Double Espresso	£2.95
Mocha Double espresso topped with hot chocolate	£4.15
Mocha Special Mocha with marshmallows, whipped cream & chocolate swirl	£4.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Hot Chocolate Special Hot chocolate with marshmallows, whipped cream & chocolate swirl	£4.95
ChoccoBar Luxury Hot Chocolate Locally made with finest Belgian chocolate	£4.95
Horlicks Original malted milk drink	£3.65
Bovril Original beef extract drink	£2.95
Spiced apple juice Apple juice heated with cinnamon	£3.65
Please see black boards for any special drinks we have available	}